Name of the payee

SOUTH BUFFALO ELECTRIC INC
TIME WARNER CABLE

SPOK, INC

NU-WAY AUTO PARTS
DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER
CORROSION PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT INC

DCB ELEVATOR CO INC

JOE BASIL CHEVROLET INC
MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
FLYNNS OMAR TIRE

POLYDYNE INC

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

XEROX CORP

KOESTER ASSOCIATES INC
VOLLAND ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT CORP
REMEL INC

THOMSON WEST

BUFFALO ENVELOPE COMPANY
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

PRAXAIR INC

W B MASON CO INC

NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES
EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
DIVAL SAFETY EQUIP

CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC
BUFFALO TRUCK CENTER INC

ERB CO INC

WILLCARE INC

BUFFALO URBAN LEAGUE INC
CYNCON EQUIPMENT INC
VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE INC
GEORGE & SWEDE SALES & SEVICE
FLUID KINETICS INC

BAKER & TAYLOR INC

BEACH TUYN FUNERAL HOME INC
FLEET MAINTENANCE INC
GOWANDA HARLEY DAVIDSON
THERMO ELECTRON INSTRUMENT LP
VANTAGE EQUIPMENT LLC

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

Amount paid (FC)

-101,667.00
-1,230.84
-33.70
-107.88
-2,375.35
-402.12
-4,090.00
-13,080.65
-2,391.44
-3,679.00
-2,255.00
-33,690.40
-2,023.81

-6,138.37
-1,022.61
-4,038.22
-1,865.00
-12,433.21
-16,628.00
-5,077.45
-621.60
-202.06
-111.60
-23,943.08
-1,129.96
-581.43
-195.46
-7,184.56
-153.25
-1,268.00
-1,939.00
-19,138.56
-327.78
-5,445.79
-13,407.18
-13,640.00
-658.56
-441.79
-880.16
-360.59
-358.65

Payment date

9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016



Name of the payee

KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC
TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY

XEROX CORP

TOWNE FORD INC

MOFFETT TURF EQUIPMENT INC
OCLCINC

LAKELAND EQUIPMENT CORP
VERIZON BUSINESS

BUFFALO PAPER & TWINE CO INC
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
MICROSOFT CORPORATION

The Morris Law Firm, P.C.

Kaleida Health

CAROL HEARY

CHRISTINE GUMMO

NINA WALTER

110 Pearl LLC

MSBP 14-438 LLC

MSBP 237 LLC

Town of Amherst
DIRSCHBERGER, CONSTANCE AND
ENDRESS, DEAN AND

GRAHAM, NANCY AND
KNAUBER, PETER AND
MALYSZKA, SUSAN AND
ACADEMY VACUUMS

ACE FLAG CO INC

ACME BEARINGS CORP

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

AIRGAS EAST INC

ALL METRO HEALTH CARE
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSN
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC
AUDREY MINKEL CSR

AURORA AUDIOLOGY/SPEECH ASSOC
UCP/ASPIRE OF WNY INC
BORNHAVA

TRANSITIONAL SERV INC
SUPPORTIVE SERVICES CORP

BOB BARKER CO INC

BOYS & GIRLS OF ORCHARD PARK
BRIAN PARISI COPIER SYSTEMS INC
BRIGHTON EGGERT ANIMAL CLINIC

Amount paid (FC)
-2,165.38
-833.49
-319.88
-227.37
-16.07
-5,273.25
-31.91
-203.41
-280.00
-993.26
-2,099.59
-1,360.00
-14,607.64
-5,497.99
-2,645.67
-2.00
-945.85
-2,855.38
-3,331.28
-905.38
-5,000.00
-11,500.00
-2,850.00
-6,490.00
-23,680.00
-689.97
-401.88
-11.90
-565.30
-418.84
-666.14
-62.30
-6,510.00
-495.75
-6,150.00
-499,983.74
-258,320.62
-92,657.00
-51,554.09
-902.10
-5,000.00
-229.81
-1,125.00

Payment date
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee

BRIGIT P MARSZALKOWSKI

ECDSS IMPREST ACCOUNT

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CHARM TEX

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
COLLEEN M. SHEA

COMMUNITY PET CARE

MORPHO TRUST USA

CONCRETE APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES
UNIVERSITY ENTERPRISES INC
DAEMEN COLLEGE

DELL MARKETING LP

DIVERSIFIED CHILDREN'S SERVICES
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
ELIZA CO INC

ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT

FERRY INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC

FORMS WORLD INC

GIRL SCOUT COUN OF BFLO & EC
GLOBAL PROTECTION CORP
GRAINGER INC

GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR
Hearing & Speech Center,

Hodgson Russ

INTEGRATED THERAPY SERVICESOF WNY
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS

JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY
KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR
FLUENT ENERGY

LIBERTY COMMUNICATIONS INC.
LORI L. STRONG RPR

LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN SERV
Lynn Hess

MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC

MJW CORPORATION INC
MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC
NYS THRUWAY AUTHORITY

OLD FIRST WARD COMMUNITY ASSN
PHENOMENEX INC

PHILIP A. STERLACE

Pitney Bowes inc

Amount paid (FC)
-1,157.50
-9,307.88

-673.64

-2,618.00

-889.93

-122.50

-375.00

-17,164.00
-1,164,129.71
-490.00
-6,045.00
-549.99

-2,650.00

-2,190.00

-2,798.04

-2,924.00

-208.52
-191.42

-1,350.00

10,000.00

-4,022.56

-219.30
-169.80

-4,750.00
12,350.00
-1,920.81
-4,930.00
-127.50
-7,470.56
-80.40
-1,222.50
-1,669.69
-918.75
-5,670.00
-3,660.00
-296.85
-147.85
-2,293.14
-697.53
-35.00
-100.18

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee

PRIME TIME SERVICES INC

PUBLIC GOODS POOL

QUALITY LASER SERVICES

RICCI BROS SAND CO INC

ROCHE DIAGNOSTIC CORP

SAIA COMMUNICATIONS INC

Sandra K. Scruggs

SHARE CORP

SHEILA O'SULLIVAN THIE RPR

SHRED-IT USA LLC

SNORAC LLC

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC
SPEECH LANGUAGE &COMMUNICATION
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
STEPPING STONE PHYSICAL THER

STOHL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

THE PUMP DOCTOR INC

U & S SERVICES INC

UNITED RICHTER ELEC MOTOR

APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO

FOX EQUIPMENT CORP

BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
DATA-MATION PRINTING & GRAPHICS INC
WNY VETERANS HOUSING COALITION
GERNATT ASPHALT PROD INC

UNITED UNIFORM CO INC

C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

BUFFALO NEWS

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR SUNY

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

EAGLE SYSTEMS INC

CANTALICIAN CENTER FOR LEARNING
BUFFALO OLMSTED PARKS CONSERVANCY
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC

SHANOR ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

DRAKE LAWN & GARDEN INC

BUFFALO MATERIALS HANDLING
SCRANTONS THRUWAY BUILDER SUPPLIES
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

Amount paid (FC)
-225.00
-116.00
-132.00
-4,488.00
-683.61
-3,026.78
-136.00
-719.02
-363.50
-64.00
-146.84
-26.85
-19,550.00
-7.47
-8,850.00
-697.50
-1,099.54
16,586.00
-607.16
-198.97
-760.62
-608.88
-4,314.85
-22.45
-13,438.22
-2,232.50
-23,359.00
-23,191.97
-925.00
39,397.54
-518.15
-1,837.60
-2,700.00
-2,916.18
-2,695.00
-256,997.78
-4,092.75
-380.00
-796.25
-419.81
-1,162.50
-989.80
-30.20

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee

NATIONAL DISTRICT ATTYS ASSOCIATI
BASIL FORD INC

GHD CONSULTING ENGINEERS LLC
CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC

VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
ALDEN SMALL ANIMAL HOSPIT
WAGNERS AGWAY

NAPA AUTO PARTS

COMDOC INC

TOWN OF AMHERST SENIOR CENTER
NATIVE AMERICAN COMMUNITY SVCS
HANES SUPPLY INC

HANES SUPPLY INC

MEALS ON WHEELS FOR WNY INC
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC

KURK FUEL CO

GORENFLO BFLO LOCK SUPPLY
CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP
BISON LABORATORIES INC

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL IMPAIRED
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES MADE EQUAL IN
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC

CHILD & FAMILY SERVICE

DIDONATO ASSOCIATES PE PC
BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH CENTER
BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

FREY THE WHEELMAN INC

EBERL IRON WORKS INC

LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE ELDERLY
HERITAGE CENTERS-NYSARC ERIE CHAPTE
HEALTH FORCE

THE FARTHING PRESS INC
GALLAGHER ELEVATOR CO INC
LEAGUE FOR HANDICAPPED

W W GRAINGER INC

GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

B J MUIRHEAD CO INC

HILLCREST VOL FIRE CO

VWR SCIENTIFIC

SAFETY KLEEN

Amount paid (FC)

-595.00
-902.33
-7,077.32
971.74
-1,297.60
-105.16
-375.00
-88.35
-1,542.71
-2,059.17
-10,797.91
-7,500.00
-283.20
-135.60
-139,065.06
-4,919.57
-30,303.99
-16.00
-519.90
-495.00
-65,633.00
-840.00
-6,600.00
-1,563.10
-73,695.51
-18,808.78
-314,300.84
-565.95
-1,757.85
-155.22
-2,202.31
-422,091.50
-1,130.43
-1,550.00
-1,610.00
-272,028.39
-10.22
-4,076.17
-1,719.84
-705.78
-500.00
-3,047.93
-311.32

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee

FEDERAL EXPRESS

DADSWELL SERVICE INC

CHC LEARNING CENTER
GATEWAY-LONGVIEW INC
QUALITY PLUS INC

JOHN'S TOWING & STORAGE
TN OF TONAWANDA - REC DEP

SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC

NOCO ENERGY CORP

TOTAL CONTROL SYSTEM SERVICES INC
MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC

JOE JOHNSON EQUIPMENT LLC
WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC
IMPERIAL DOOR CONTROLS IN
PRINTCRAFT MARKING DEVICES INC
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
MONROE TRACTOR & IMPL CO INC
BACH'S SERVICE CENTER

LOUIS BUDIK DVM

EAST AURORA VILLAGE

ELMA PRESS

DELACY FORD INC

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC

NYS DEPT OF ENVIR CONSERV
CARRIER ENTERPRISE NORTHEAST LLC
ULINE INC

PITNEY BOWES INC

DEMCO INC

THE VELLANO CORPORATION
PIONEER PUMP SYSTEMS INC
UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC

URS CORPORATION

LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER
AAA SAFE & LOCK CO

TOPS MARKET LLC

ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION SVCS
EVERETT J. PRESCOTT INC

BYRNE DAIRY

MODERN TREE SERVICE

EMSL ANALYTICAL INC

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS INC

LYNN M. HESS

FASTENAL

Amount paid (FC)

-115.41
-1,065.00
-78,092.00
-96,579.08
-190.07
-143.00
-9,823.78
-191,922.68
-599.20
-19,988.18
-98.96
-449.99
-15,087.90
-67.20
-104.00
-4,715.15
-3,637.90
-109.00
-75.00
-3,833.48
-490.00
-1,938.50
-331.75

-305.16
-1,143.60
-1,990.70

-253.80

-16,515.30

-734.89

-544.20
-5,050.00

-582.00
-5,804.88
-4,061.00
-1,180.00

-52.50
-218.52
-840.00

-74.61

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee

CITY OF BUFFALO ANIMAL SHELTER
GANRORMIC, INC

VICS AUTO SERVICE

WESCO DISTRIBUTING

IMPREST FUND/PURCHASING

XYBIX SYSTEMS INC

KINSLEY POWER SYSTEMS
OFFICEMAX INC

HURWITZ & FINE PC

VAN HOOK SERVICE CO

WATSON MARLOW

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
BUFFALQ'S EXPERT SERVICE TECH
SEWING TECHNOLOGY UNIFORM CO
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL ADULT EDC DIV
CENTER FOR TRANS EXCELLENCE LLC
PETERSON'S A NELNET CO

SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC
Susan E Wylegala DVM PLLC

EDEN VETERINARY CLINIC

LLT LASER LABEL TECHNOLOGIES
COMFORT INN UNIVERSITY

NOCO ENERGY CORP

PCMG INC

BEYOND BOUNDARIES THERAPHY FOR KIDS
AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC

BIHR LANDSCAPE INC

NIAGARA SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
IMAGING SYSTEMS INC
JOHNSON,ROBIN S

AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Kenton Meals on Wheels

STEVEN KROLCZYK

CLARK EQUIPMENT DBA / BOB CAT COMPA
TERRI PARSELL HILMEY

JIT TOYOTA LIFT

AMY L CORSON

BUFFALO GUIDANCE GROUP

FBC TECHNOLOGIES INC

BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER
EDUKIDS-13 COLLEGE PKWY

Amount paid (FC)
-900.00
-204,718.50
-122.00
-2,748.00
-289.00
-940.93
-6,920.00
-3,650.01
-2,698.50
-4,531.00
-8,988.98
-3,279.46
-524.82
-7,030.90
-11,950.00
-17,300.00
-51.02

-8,976.44
-614.24
-774.45

-27,550.00
-148.38

-3,408.00
-714.00
-282.00
-118.00
-982.50
-149.96
-211.98

-7,469.75
-954.00

-74,419.62
-185.50
-157.50

-2,226.00

-43,900.00
-600.00

-21,075.27

-5,803.75

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee

JANE O'LEARY

CITY CLEAN LLC

FIRST STUDENT BUS

LIBERTY PPOST PLLC

SM HAYES LLC

MARLA HILL

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO
CARMEN FIGUEROA

JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
SCIENTIFIC CONSULTING OF WNY INC
WALDEN PARK SENIOR HS6 11 LLC

IV LABS INC

NYS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
SHC SERVICES INC

THE OFFICE PAL

ERIE TRUCK AND AUTO SUPPLY
FEDEX

GREAT LAKES PHYSICIAN SERVICES
ARMANDO CAPOZZI

WENDEL W D ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING

TRACEY SIONKIEWICZ

OLMSTED CENTER FOR SIGHT
DIANA L FRITZ

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
TRINITY SERVICES LLC

DENNIS BEECHER

SHELLIE ASHBERY

NICHTER CONSTRUCTION INC
NORTHEAST DIVERSIFICATION INC
HORIZON VILLAGE

SHANNON MOORE

LEAPER, MOLLIE

SUZANNE WAKS

NFRASTRUCTURE

KIDS R US DAYCARE CENTER
VANDEVER, JESSICA

JACQUELINE ROBINSON
GLOBALQUEST STAFFING SOLUTIONS INC
KAREN MULLINS

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
SUMMERVILLE SERVICES INC
STARS TENTS

CARUANA, TINA & LENNY

Amount paid (FC)

-2,769.25
-16,632.00
-570,404.04
-28,847.00
-138,508.44
-280.00
-4,299.01
-250.00
-726.46
-4,290.00
-140.50
-903.56
-375.00
-1,313.12
-275.14
-106.37
-178.65
-97.00
-240.00
-3,964.02
-200.00
-8,580.19
-57.38
-3,896.21
-3,330.12
-580.00
-169.40
-35,560.88
-469,893.27
-427,304.00
-280.00
-20.00
-600.00
-59,119.80
-8,190.00
-300.00
-2,100.00
-5,712.00
-3.68
-25,025.35
-4,617.00
-300.00
-300.00

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee
SWARTWOOD, KAREN A
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
PALCZAK, JOSEPH

ZHONE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
GDY PROFESSIONAL INVESTIGATIONS
IVETTE VAZQUEZ

MARCIA AMADORI CROSBY
LATZA, NICOLE

LINDA HAWKINS

CUSTOM MANUFACTURJING INC
PETTY CASH - JOHN DENNEE
KYLE, JENNIFER

PATRIOT TOWERS INC

SUSAN MANCUSO
ENLIGHTENMENT BOOKSTORE & LITERARY
NICHOLAS A JUREWICZ

LIBERTY MEDICAR INC

ELMA ANIMAL HOSPITAL

ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

4MD MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC
PACIFIC CHILD & FAMILY ASSOCIATES
MICHELLE YATES

LOGICALIS INC

VICTORIA PATTERSON

CYRA COM INTERNATIONAL INC
JOHANNA HEALY

BJ HOLLAND

Village of Hamburg Recreation Depar
CITY SERVICE TRANSPORTATION
VOLUNTEER LAWYERS PROJECT
NEWBURY STREET

ASSOCIATES OF CAPE COD INC
RONALD J KOCH TRAVEL BUREAU
BIOTAGE LLC

STRACK INC

MAINTENANCE USA

DOGGONE RAW

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ENCORE DATA PRODUCTS INC
WILLIAM DANIELS

THOMAS MUSCARELLA

MINDY CZECHOWSKI

MARK C POLONCARZ CE

Amount paid (FC)
-12.00
-1,109.37
-298.32
-275.00
-1,198.50
-5.64
-1,490.00
-240.00
-213.18
-22.26
-149.01
-130
-17,426.66
-2,750.00
-7,500.00
-590.00
-9,869.65
-150.00
-1,169.50
-161.47
-8,250.00
-240.00
-704.31
-100.00
-370.50
-150.00
-90.00
-2,614.00
-8,503.83
-141,387.07
-14,629.86
-4,300.00
-585.20
-208.35
-1,200.00
-963.32
-162.00
-130.34
-2,835.00
-468.87
-1,092.50
-105.71
-441.30

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



Name of the payee
JENNIFER CURRY
MELISSA HEATH

BRIAN MCLAUGHLIN
ALLISON ARNOLD
HEATHER HUMISTON
ROBIN SION

JUSTIN M MEKJEAN
GAGLIONE, THOMAS
BENJAMIN SWANEKAMP
DIRSCHBERGER, AL
WILSON, SUMMARA
MORGANO, DOUGLAS S
ANGELA TROTT

BRIAN A EGAN

JOHN E STROHMEIER
KATELYNN J GROH
DESTINY BURKETT
KEYLA IGLESIAS

ESHEA SPEARS

HOLLY SWEITZER-ALLEIN
OWEN RUPPERT

Total

Amount paid (FC)

-204.81
-62.00
-12.87
-92.00
-92.00
-92.00
-92.00
-62.00
-36.38
-147.70
-92.00
-92.00
-82.80
-18.80
-36.00
-8.85
-77.19
-85.89
-67.02
-24.54
-32.70

-7,676,011.05

Payment date
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016



